POS PETT
1 217
2 326
3 337
4 335
5 246
6 299
7 310
8 369
9 360
10 271
11 363
POS PETT
1 216
2 270
3 231
4 301
5 235
6 308
7 288
8 358
9 351
10 314
11 295
12 259
13 322
14 371
15 362
16 365
17 236
18 353
19 346
20 345
21 289
22 302
23 284
24 300
25 248
26 350
27 317
28 250
29 293
30 249
31 287
32 265
33 296
34 274
35 239
36 268
POS PETT

iRunning

2" 800 IN CONDOTTA
Locana - 30/09/2018

GARA ADULTI 800+: M18..29

ANNO ASS CAT

ATLETA

BOSIO GIOVANNI 1991
BIFFI ANDREA 1993
VACCHIERO DAVIDE 1993
MONTEU COTTO GIOVANNI ALBERTO 1990
DALLA GASPERINA MATTEO 1999
MAGNINO MARCO 1994
TARCHINI SIMONE 1996
TITOLO DUCHINI LORENZO 1997
BERTINO DAVIDE 1996
LORUSSO SIMONE 1996
TARRUCCHIONE MARCO 1996

ATLETA

GIACCHETTO ROBERTO
ROSTAGNO LORENZO
PERAUDO ALEX
GALLON DANIELE
CESARIN IVAN

CHUC LAURENT
NEGRO ANDREA
BERGERETTI STEFANO
YOUNG THOMAS WILLIAM
AMATO ENEA

GILLIO ALESSANDRO
CLERICO LUCA

BLANC FABRIZIO
GHEZZI CHRISTIAN
GERARD DANTE
COELLO GIORGIO
BERTINO MIRKO
BOSCO ANGELO

PICCA GARINO GIANBERTO
PASTA DARIO
BELLETTO PAOLO
VOULAZ MATTEO
ZUCCA POL ROBERTO
FERRO CLAUDIO
FURINI DIEGO

CIANO DAVIDE
BLANCHETTI MARCO
FERRANDO BATTISTa PAOLO
GAMBA ALESSIO
MARCO ALEX

ENRIETTI MARCO
GNECCHI ANDREA
MURATORE CHRISTIAN
CECCHIN MARCO
ESPOSITO VINCENZO
BLANCHETTI DAVIDE

ATLETA

WWwW.irunning.it

1

2

13
32
39
45
55
56
73
75
91

M25
M25
M25
M25
M

M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20

COD

T0102
A140541
A140467

AO013
RUNCARD

AO0028
A140541
A140468
A140541

SOCIETA
FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL ASD INRUN

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

GARA ADULTI 800+: M30..39
ANNO ASS CAT

1985
1988
1986
1981
1980
1984
1987
1984
1981
1987
1982
1983
1987
1987
1982
1980
1980
1984
1984
1981
1988
1984
1986
1984
1982
1988
1984
1982
1982
1982
1983
1985
1986
1981
1979
1983

M30
M30
M30
M35
M35
M30
M30
M30
M35
M30
M35
M35
M30
M30
M35
M35
M35
M30
M30
M35
M30
M30
M30
M30
M35
M30
M30
M35
M35
M35
M35
M30
M30
M35
M35
M35

COD

A140468
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
T0O015
A140587
B010254
T0102
T0102
A140468
B010274
A140528
A130056

A140466

A140587
A140509
A0028
A140509
A120688
A140587
A140528
A140476
A140509
A140587
TO004
A140587

A140466
A140587
AO013
A140476
A140528

A140358
A140587

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP BECCA DI NONA 3142 A.S.D.

FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS
FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

UISP ASD INRUN
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

FIDAL ASD INRUN

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO

GARA ADULTI 800+: M40..49
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

[=
=

e

RISULTATO
00.27.21
00.29.04
00.32.43
00.35.59
00.36.55
00.37.36
00.38.35
00.38.39
00.41.25
00.41.44
00.46.26

RISULTATO
00.29.23
00.29.33
00.29.53
00.30.04
00.30.48
00.31.09
00.31.22
00.31.39
00.33.02
00.33.04
00.33.18
00.33.41
00.34.10
00.34.16
00.34.39
00.34.56
00.35.14
00.35.25
00.35.57
00.36.25
00.36.39
00.36.43
00.37.47
00.39.18
00.39.45
00.39.53
00.40.06
00.40.46
00.40.47
00.42.12
00.42.27
00.43.07
00.43.10
00.45.51
00.46.29
00.46.45

RISULTATO
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1 342
2 219
3 303
4 237
5 238
6 267
7 251
8 307
9 243
10 247
11 320
12 334
13 313
14 340
15 279
16 286
17 324
18 357
19 292
20 329
21 372
22 355
23 352
24 290
25 263
26 349
POS PETT
1 281
2 276
3 328
4 255
5 336
6 280
7 294
8 283
9 316
10 338
11 275
12 367
13 354
14 370
15 359
16 356
17 253
18 261
19 262
20 331
POS PETT
1 368
2 319
3 311
4 347
5 341
6 291
7 269
8 297
9 282

GIACCOLI STEFANO
BRACCO ALFONSO
GERARD DAVIDE

DONETTI ALESSANDRO
MICHELETTO PAOLO

RE FIORENTIN FERNANDO
GIANASSO ANDREA
TROGLIA DANILO GIOVANNI
SARAIBA LUCA

DEMATTEIS LODOVICO
DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO
BARRA ROBERTO
TUGNOLO SIMONE
CHIARLE GIORGIO
MARTINETTO FABRIZIO
COHA MASSIMILIANO
FORASTIERE EGIDIO
CERESA PRINA DAVIDE
ANDRIANO DANIELE FRANCESCO
PIGNOCCHINO ROSSANO
PALMERI ROBERTO
AMOSSO GASPARE MATTEO
BORRIONE ROBERTO
DALLA GASPERINA MARCO
VITALE MARCO

MARENGO DAVIDE

ATLETA

COSTA GIANCARLO
SARDANAPOLI EZIO
VERONESE LUCIANO
CHIABRERA CESARE
TITOLO ENRICO
CHAPPOZ ROBERTO
ANTONIOLI MICHELE
FISANOTTI ADOLFO
VIOLA CESARE

OSELLA BON GIANMAURO
RONCAGLIONE GIOVANNI
DE ALESSANDRI ANDREA
NIGRETTI MARIO

ENRICO SILVIO

DELLA ROSA LORENZO
RONCHIETTO LAURO MICHELE
BATTUELLO MAURIZIO
CASSOL ALBERTO
BOLOGNINI DAVIDE
BESANA GIOVANNI

ATLETA

MANCUSO LUIGI

PEAQUIN GIULIO

TARCHINI ERNESTO
BOSONETTO GIORGIO GRAZIANO
BAIMA ENRICO

GAMBA EZIO

VACCHIERO CLAUDIO ARNOLDO
PERINO GUIDO

DEIRO ITALO CARLO

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

1972
1978
1976
1977
1974
1975
1977
1972
1975
1975
1971
1973
1978
1969
1974
1978
1974
1973
1978
1976
1971
1974
1971
1969
1971
1971

9
14
20
27
34
40
41
43
44
46
49
50
52
54
58
63
72
74
80
83
87
89
96
99
100
102

M45
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M45
M40
M40
M45
M45
M40
M45
M40
M40
M40
M45
M40
M40
M45
M40
M45
M45
M45
M45

A140589
A140358
AO007
A140587
A140476
RUNCARD
A140358
A140587
A120688
A140541
A140541

A140466
A120370
A140509
A140587
A140419

A140466
A140358
A140587
ALO31

A140476
A120019

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.S.D. L'EVA D'OR
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIRIE' - SETTIMO - CHIVASSO APS

GARA ADULTI 800+: M50..59
ANNO ASS CAT

1963
1963
1967
1961
1965
1966
1963
1962
1965
1962
1961
1966
1967
1963
1963
1960
1965
1960
1968
1960

12
18
19
22
30
38
47
51
53
57
59
61
68
76
79
84
85
86
95
97

M55
M55
M50
M55
M50
M50
M55
M55
M50
M55
M55
M50
M50
M55
M55
M55
M50
M55
M50
M55

COD

AO003
T0258
TO004
AT003
B010274
AO003
RUNCARD
A130757
D070200
A140509

A050019
A140587
AO007
AO003
A140587
A140467
AO003
AO0002

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE AST
UISP ASD INRUN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. OULX TRAILERS - SPORT E MONTAGNA
UISP US SCALO VOGHERA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

GARA ADULTI 800+: M60+
ANNO ASS CAT

1956
1957
1954
1953
1958
1956
1957
1957
1956

33
42
65
67
71
88
94
98
101

[=
=

M60
M60
M60
M65
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

e

COD
T0092
AO0003

A140466
A140509
A140466
A140467
A180753
Al140467

SOCIETA

FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. DYNAMIC CENTER VALLE BELBO
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

00.31.11
00.32.53
00.33.37
00.35.10
00.36.19
00.36.58
00.37.15
00.37.28
00.37.31
00.37.36
00.38.00
00.38.00
00.38.18
00.38.24
00.38.50
00.39.49
00.41.07
00.41.35
00.42.54
00.43.18
00.45.05
00.45.27
00.49.39
00.54.01
00.54.50
00.59.05

RISULTATO
00.32.02
00.33.32
00.33.37
00.33.58
00.35.39
00.36.50
00.37.41
00.38.06
00.38.20
00.38.41
00.39.14
00.39.37
00.40.36
00.41.54
00.42.42
00.43.27
00.44.07
00.44.46
00.49.12
00.49.56

RISULTATO
00.36.09
00.37.25
00.40.06
00.40.18
00.40.58
00.45.13
00.47.44
00.50.18
00.57.35
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POS PETT
1 327
2 257
POS PETT
1 364
2 339
3 315
4 325
5 305
6 264
7 330
8 304
9 258
10 318
11 332
12 348
POS PETT
1 361
2 256
3 252
POS PETT
1 366
2 344
3 240

ATLETA
VERONESE ILARIA
GIACHINO SIMONA

ATLETA

BELLEZZA FRANCESCA
ARVAT ELISA

PINO CHIARA

GANIS GIORGIA
GAMBA JESSICA
PIACENZA ELISABETTA
CHARRANCE LORELLA
ALLEYSON DENISE
MARINI SILVIA
PEROTTI BARBARA
NOTA VALERIA
AVONDET LUANA

ATLETA

KUZMINSKA KATARZYNA
MARRAZZO LUISANNA

PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA

ATLETA

BOSCO ORNELLA
BORIO PAOLA

VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

GARA ADULTI 800+: F18..29

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1996 3 F20 TO004 FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 00.32.40
1998 19 F20  Al40468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.55.28
GARA ADULTI 800+: F30..39
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1980 2 F35  A13005 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.32.33
1988 4 F30 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.34.12
1987 5 F30 A0028 FIDAL ASD INRUN 00.35.51
1987 7 F30 AO0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.36.35
1980 8 F35  A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.37.12
1986 9 F30  Al40476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 00.37.16
1983 10 F35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.38.22
1981 12 F35 AO007 FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT 00.40.40
1980 13  F35 Al40476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 00.40.57
1987 15 F30  A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO  00.44.31
1988 16  F30  Al140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.44.55
1982 17 F35 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 00.45.54
GARA ADULTI 800+: F40..49
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO

1976 1 F40
1973 14  F45
1969 18 F45

GARA ADULTI 800+: F50+

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

Al40541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.56.32

1961 6 F55
1962 11  F55
1958 20 F60

A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.30.47
A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

00.41.24
00.48.13

RISULTATO
00.36.02
00.40.29
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